Flygt C3127 HT

Visit us online:
www.pumpsupplies.co.uk

Or via email:
enquiries@pumpsupplies.co.uk

40

35

30

25

® 250HT
480 HT
481 HT

483 HT

AN
N

0 5

10 15 20 25 30 35 40 45 50
FLOW [iis]

Impeller Voltage Motor F.L.C. Discharge Weight Height Width

Curve (V) (kw) (amps) (mm) (kg) (mm) (mm)
483 400 5.9 12 100 155 735 635
481 400 59 12 100 155 735 635
480 400 59 12 100 155 735 635
250 400 74 14 76 155 735 635

*Technical data is for guidance only; please contact your local depot for precise information

Installation Ty
P- Semi perma

pes available:
nent, wet well

S- Semi permanent, free standing

T- Vertical, dry

well

Z- Horizontal, dry well

Impeller Type:

C- single or multi-vane channel impeller

Typical Applications:

J Wastewater

° Cooling Water

° Raw Water

. Sludge

° Storm Water

° Industrial Effluent
° Process Water

Available to Hire or Purchase

Hire Pumps held in stock for immediate delivery




